
 

 

TERM DATES 2025-26 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

Term starts Sunday 31 August 2025 Boarders Return 6:00pm  

Day Pupils Monday 1 September 2025 8:20am for day pupils 

1
st
 Exeat Friday 19 Sept 2025 3:15pm 

 Monday 22 Sept 2025 Morning return for all 10:15am  

2nd Exeat Friday 3 Oct 2025 3:15pm 

 Monday 6 Oct 2025 Morning return for all 10:15am 

Half Term Friday 17 Oct 2025 3:15pm  

 Sunday 2 November Evening return for boarders 6:00pm 

 Monday 3 November 8:20am for day pupils 

3rd Exeat Friday 14 Nov 2025 3:15pm 

 Monday 17 Nov 2025 Morning return for all 10:15am 

4th Exeat Friday 28 Nov 2025 3:15pm  

 Monday 1 Dec 2025 Morning return for all 10:15am 

Term ends Friday 12 Dec 2025 Carol Service:  11:00am 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 

Term starts Tuesday 6 Jan 2026 Boarders Return 6pm 

Day Pupils Wednesday 7 Jan 2026 8:20am for day pupils  

including Nursery pupils 

1st Exeat Friday 23 Jan 2026 3:15pm  

 Monday 26 Jan 2026 Morning return for all 10:15am 

Half Term Friday 6 Feb 2026 3:15pm  

 Sunday 15 Feb 2026 Evening return for boarders 6:00pm 

2nd Exeat Friday 6 March 2026 3:15pm 

 Monday 9 March 2026 Morning return for all 10:15am 

Term Ends Friday 27 March 2026 12:15pm (or after the 2:00pm matinée performance) 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026​  

Term starts Tuesday 21 April 2026 Evening return for boarders 6:00pm  

Day Pupils Wednesday 22 April 2026 8:20am for day pupils 

1
st
 Exeat Friday 1 May 2026 3:15pm  

 Monday 4 May 2026 Morning return for all 10:15am 

Half Term Friday 22 May 2026 12:15pm (after sports day)  

 Sunday 31 May 2026 Evening return for boarders 6:00pm 

2
nd

 Exeat Friday 19 June 2026 3:15pm 

 Monday 22 June 2026 Morning return for all 10:15am 

Term Ends Thursday 2 July 2026 2:00pm Prize Giving    

 

Easter:  Sunday 5
th
 April 2026 

Common Entrance:  1st – 5th June 2026 

 


